PO #
P0717971
P0661093-1
P0723176
P0722594

Supplier Name

Association of Public and Land Grant Universities
Jackson Walker LLP

Quarles and Brady LLP

Risk Partner LI.C

MAY 2019 - CHART S

Creation Date PO Total Requisitioner
5/3/2019 § 15,591.94 Rangel,Veronica
5/29/2019 § 31,857.00 Perrydore,Leslie
5/24/2019 $ 49,000.00 Perrydore,Leslie

5/22/2019 $ 26,500.00 Zen,Jamie

Statutory Authority

TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
TX. Ed. Code 51.9335
TX. Ed. Code 51.9335

Competitive Procurement
https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
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